

COUNTIE(S) : WALDO

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 012927.00

COMPLETION DATE : 06/28/08

=====

PROJECT(S) : NH-1292(700)E  
 015144.00  
 NH-A592(000)E

LOCATION(S) : BELFAST-SEARSPORT, HIGHWAY RESURFACING  
 SEARSPORT, HIGHWAY RESURFACING  
 NORTHPORT, HIGHWAY RESURFACING  
 TRUE COPY : \_\_\_\_\_

TITLE : \_\_\_\_\_

ATTEST : \_\_\_\_\_  
 NOTARY PUBLIC

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : BELFAST, NORTHPORT & SEARSPORT, HIGHWAY RESURFACING.

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE)	\$ 1,465,715.00	100.0000%
2	001195 VAUGHN THIBODEAU & SONS, INC.	\$ 1,478,829.00	100.8947%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 1 ) 000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE)		( 2 ) 001195 VAUGHN THIBODEAU & SONS, INC		( )	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 202.202 REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE	7400.000 SY	2.00000	14800.00	2.75000	20350.00		
0020 202.203 PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS	2958.000 SY	9.00000	26622.00	12.00000	35496.00		
0030 203.242 DIRTY BORROW	1275.000 CY	34.00000	43350.00	22.00000	28050.00		
0040 205.51 WIDENING OF EXISTING SHOULDER - PLAN QUANTITY	165.000 SY	30.00000	4950.00	33.00000	5445.00		
0050 403.209 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM HMA (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)	365.000 T	120.00000	43800.00	125.00000	45625.00		
0060 403.210 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM HMA	9200.000 T	70.00000	644000.00	67.00000	616400.00		
0070 403.212 HOT MIX ASPHALT 4.75 MM HMA	4950.000 T	72.00000	356400.00	70.00000	346500.00		
0080 409.15 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	9560.000 G	5.00000	47800.00	5.00000	47800.00		
0090 411.10 UNTREATED AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE (TRUCK MEASURE)	175.000 CY	50.00000	8750.00	42.00000	7350.00		
0100 604.18 ADJUSTING MANHOLE OR CATCH BASIN TO GRADE	1.000 EA	900.00000	900.00	960.00000	960.00		



COUNTIE(S) : WALDO

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 012927.00

=====

			( 1 ) 000022		( 2 ) 001195		( )	
			LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE		VAUGHN THIBODEAU & SONS, INC			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0300 652.33	DRUM	70.000 EA	25.00000	1750.00	34.00000	2380.00		
0310 652.34	CONE	350.000 EA	8.00000	2800.00	10.00000	3500.00		
0320 652.35	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	2150.000 SF	6.00000	12900.00	10.00000	21500.00		
0330 652.36	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	76.000 CD	100.00000	7600.00	350.00000	26600.00		
0340 652.38	FLAGGER	2065.000 HR	17.00000	35105.00	17.00000	35105.00		
0350 652.41	PORTABLE - CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	4.000 EA	2500.00000	10000.00	4200.00000	16800.00		
0360 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	140000.00000	140000.00	147500.00000	147500.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	1,465,715.00	\$	1,478,829.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	1,465,715.00	\$	1,478,829.00	\$	